Mon contrat LEGUMES décembre 2019 - mai 2020

Mode Test

Produit

Légumes petit
panier

Légumes
grand panier

prix unitaire

12.00

20.00

Dates

assortiment de
légumes de
sAISon

assortiment de
légumes de
SAISON

28/01/2020
18/02/2020
25/02/2020
03/03/2020
10/03/2020
1710372020
24/03/2020
31/03/2020
14/04/2020
28/04/2020
12/05/2020
26/05/2020
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Prix Total

0.00
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